
 

 

RJAA Examination Center 

B1.1 & B2 Examination Schedule 

Day Date 
 Briefing  Exams 

Modules Time Modules Time 

Sunday  03/03/2019 M1+M2 9:00 AM --- --- 

Monday  04/03/2019 M7 9:00 AM M1+M2 13:00 PM 

Tuesday  05/03/2019 M3+M4 9:00 AM M7 13:00 PM 

Wednesday  06/03/2019 M6+M14 9:00 AM M3+M4 13:00 PM 

Thursday  07/03/2019 M8+M9 9:00 AM M6+M14 13:00 PM 

Saturday 09/03/2019 --- --- M8+M9 09:00 AM 

Sunday 10/03/2019 M5 9:00 AM --- --- 

Monday 11/03/2019 M11 9:00 AM M5 13:00 PM 

Tuesday 12/03/2019 M13 9:00 AM M11 13:00 PM 

Wednesday 13/03/2019 M15 9:00 AM M13 13:00 PM 

Thursday 14/03/2019 M17+M10 9:00 AM M15 13:00 PM 

Saturday 16/03/2019 --- --- M17+M10 09:00 AM 

 

Sunday  17/03/2019  M1+M2 9:00 AM  --- --- 

Monday  18/03/2019 M7 9:00 AM M1+M2 13:00 PM 

Tuesday  19/03/2019 M3+M4 9:00 AM M7 13:00 PM 

Wednesday  20/03/2019 M6+M14 9:00 AM M3+M4 13:00 PM 

Thursday  21/03/2019 M8+M9 9:00 AM M6+M14 13:00 PM 

Saturday 23/03/2019 --- --- M8+M9 09:00 AM 

Sunday 24/03/2019 M5 9:00 AM --- --- 

Monday 25/03/2019 M11 9:00 AM M5 13:00 PM 

Tuesday 26/03/2019 M13 9:00 AM M11 13:00 PM 

Wednesday 27/03/2019 M15 9:00 AM M13 13:00 PM 

Thursday 28/03/2019 M17+M10 9:00 AM M15 13:00 PM 

Saturday 30/03/2019 --- --- M17+M10 09:00 AM 

 
Note:  
1. Exam fees must be paid in advance when filling the application. 

2. If exam candidate did not show up, the exam fees will not be paid pack. 

3. The schedule above, may subjected to change, in case of change previously applied 

candidate will be informed in advance. 

4. For groups a convenient schedule will be arranged. 

 

 

 


